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40GBASE-ER4 QSFP+ ER4 optical transceiver,40Gb/s,SMF,1550nm,40km, LC Connector
The Quad Small Form-factor Pluggable ( QSFP or QSFP+) is a compact, hot-pluggable transceiver used for data communications applications. It interfaces a network device motherboard (for a switch, router, media converter or similar device) to a fiber optic cable. It is a industry format jointly developed and supported by many network component vendors. QSFP+ transceivers are designed to support Serial Attached SCSI,40G Ethernet, 20G/40G Infiniband, and other communications standards.The QSFP Transceiver include 40GBASE-SR4 and 40GBASE-LR4 for different applications.

The 40GBASE QSFP+ (Quad Small Form-Factor Pluggable Plus) modules offer customers a wide variety of high-density 40 Gigabit Ethernet connectivity options for data center, high-performance computing networks, enterprise core and distribution layers, and service provider transport applications.

Applications

  40G Ethernet

  Infiniband interconnects

  40G Telecom connections

  Data Centers

Specifications
	Datarate
	40G/ps

	Distance
	40KM

	Wavelenth
	4 CWDM Lane 1270 1290 1310 1330

	Media
	SMF

	DDM/DOM
	YES

	Connector
	LC

	Application
	40G Ethernet/ 40G Infiniband

	Operating Temperature
	0℃~ +70℃

	Voltage Supply
	3.3V

	Certification
	CE/FCC/RoHS/TUV/UL

	Brand
	OEM


Ordering information 
BT-QSFP+-ER
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